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1 мс Кузнецов Константин Омск 23 1 6 10 4 14 2 18 43

2 кмс Горбунов Виталий Челябинск 6 10 2 18 0 0 4 14 42

3 кмс Кириенко Андрей Челябинск 0 0 1 20 0 0 1 20 40

4 кмс Глазков Юрий Омск 7 9 4 14 29 1 6 10 34

5 мс Ярославцев Алексей Челябинск 3 16 17 1 0 0 3 16 33

6 кмс Вайнер Евгений Иркутск 4 14 8 8 15 1 0 0 23

7 мс Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 1 20 0 0 18 1 0 0 21

8 мс Коршак Ян Москва 0 0 0 0 1 20 0 0 20

8 кмс Поваляев Борис Омск 0 0 10 6 5 12 14 2 20

10 мс Бадин Вадим Барнаул 10 6 5 12 22 1 0 0 19

11 мс Усов Леонид Иркутск 2 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

11 кмс Пашковский Александр Санкт-Петербург 0 0 0 0 2 18 0 0 18

13 мс Городничий Игорь Челябинск 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 16

13 1 Причко Олег Иркутск 0 0 7 9 9 7 0 0 16

13 2 Галин Владимир Сургут 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 16

16 мс Машуков Александр Иркутск 5 12 0 0 21 1 0 0 13

16 мс Дарьенко Владимир Красноярск 12 4 0 0 14 2 9 7 13

16 мс Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 15 1 12 4 0 0 8 8 13

19 кмс Мухлынин Александр Омск 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 12

20 кмс Ситников Виктор Барнаул 13 3 9 7 0 0 0 0 10

20 мс Ополев Александр Сургут 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 10

22 1 Родкин Николай Красноярск 11 5 13 3 23 1 0 0 9

22 1 Гречушкин Юрий Иркутск 18 1 0 0 8 8 0 0 9

22 3 Хабаров Игорь Москва 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 9

22 кмс Распутин Андрей Екатеринбург 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 9

26 3 Елесин Юрий Красноярск 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

27 Сизов Юрий Воронеж 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

28 кмс Шемазашвили Коба Иркутск 21 1 0 0 11 5 0 0 6

28 2 Эйснер Валерий Красноярск 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 0 6

28 кмс Девятилов Александр Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 6

31 кмс Попов Сергей Красноярск 0 0 11 5 0 0 0 0 5

31 2 Спешилов Александр Омск 22 1 0 0 0 0 12 4 5

31 3 Моловичко Михаил Омск 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 5

34 3 Иванов Анатолий Ставрополь 0 0 0 0 12 4 0 0 4

34 мс Мартынов Сергей Омск 0 0 15 1 0 0 13 3 4

36 кмс Терехов Александр Иркутск 14 2 0 0 24 1 0 0 3
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36 2 Кисилев Олег Хабаровск 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 0 3

38 кмс Волков Василий Новосибирск 0 0 14 2 0 0 0 0 2

38 3 Егоров Владимир Красноярск 20 1 0 0 30 1 0 0 2

40 2 Галиев Илсур Красноярск 16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

41 1 Петров Сергей Новосибирск 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

42 кмс Попов Андрей Кемерово 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

43 3 Арбузов Дмитрий Красноярск 24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

44 3 Федотов Владимир Иркутск 25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

45 3 Шайдуров Александр Красноярск 26 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

46 2 Мишин Михаил Барнаул 0 0 16 1 0 0 0 0 1

47 кмс Влаев Федор Новосибирск 0 0 18 1 0 0 0 0 1

48 мс Сидоров Олег Кемерово 0 0 19 1 0 0 0 0 1

49 кмс Юргин Виктор Иркутск 0 0 0 0 16 1 0 0 1

50 2 Салимов Александр Улан-Удэ 0 0 0 0 17 1 0 0 1

51 кмс Салихов Эрнест Владивосток 0 0 0 0 19 1 0 0 1

52 1 Музыка Игорь Улан-Удэ 0 0 0 0 20 1 0 0 1

53 кмс Бабюк Николай Красноярск 0 0 0 0 25 1 0 0 1

54 кмс Жабановский Дмитрий Москва 0 0 0 0 26 1 0 0 1

55 3 Салимов Владимир Улан-Удэ 0 0 0 0 27 1 0 0 1

56 1 Покасов Сергей Сургут 0 0 0 0 28 1 0 0 1

57 Полозов Евгений Иркутск 0 0 0 0 31 1 0 0 1

58 3 Смирнов Александр Екатеринбург 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 1
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1 кмс Причко Екатерина Иркутск 5 12 3 16 3 16 0 0 44

2 кмс Цуканова Татьяна Красноярск 1 20 4 14 0 0 0 0 34

2 кмс Попова Людмила Иркутск 4 14 0 0 1 20 0 0 34

4 мс Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 0 0 1 20 0 0 0 0 20

4 кмс Глазкова Лиана Омск 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 20 20

6 кмс Шешеня Татьяна Красноярск 2 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

6 Табачкова Ольга Москва 0 0 2 18 0 0 0 0 18

6 мс Бадина Наталья Барнаул 0 0 0 0 2 18 0 0 18

9 кмс Суханова Галина Москва 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

10 2 Киселева Оксана Хабаровск 0 0 0 0 4 14 0 0 14

11 кмс Коршунова Наталья Красноярск 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

ЖЕНЩИНЫ
4 этап                  
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1 Горбунов Виталий Челябинск 1 20 1 20 0 0 3 16 56 56

2 Вайнер Евгений Иркутск 2 18 3 16 1 20 0 0 54 54

3 Ярославцев Алексей Челябинск 7 9 7 9 0 0 2 18 36 36

4 Дарьенко Владимир Красноярск 5 12 0 0 3 16 10 6 34 34

5 Поваляев Борис Омск 0 0 11 5 4 14 4 14 33 33

6 Кириенко Андрей Челябинск 0 0 5 12 0 0 1 20 32 32

7 Глазков Юрий Омск 4 14 9 7 18 1 6 10 32 31

8 Кузнецов Константин Омск 6 10 8 8 13 3 7 9 30 27

9 Городничий Игорь Челябинск 0 0 2 18 0 0 0 0 18 18

9 Пашковский Александр Санкт-Петербург 0 0 0 0 2 18 0 0 18 18

11 Егоров Владимир Красноярск 3 16 0 0 16 1 0 0 17 17

12 Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 0 0 4 14 0 0 0 0 14 14

13 Попова Людмила Иркутск 26 1 0 0 5 12 0 0 13 13

13 Мартынов Сергей Омск 0 0 17 1 0 0 5 12 13 13

15 Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 17 1 10 6 0 0 11 5 12 12

16 Бадин Вадим Барнаул 10 6 12 4 31 1 0 0 11 11

17 Волков Василий Новосибирск 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 10 10

17 Иванов Анатолий Ставрополь 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 10 10

19 Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 8 8 0 0 27 1 0 0 9 9

19 Галин Владимир Сургут 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 9 9

21 Музыка Игорь Улан-Удэ 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 8 8

21 Мухлынин Александр Омск 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 8 8

23 Девятилов Александр Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 7 7

23 Усов Леонид Иркутск 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

23 Коршак Ян Москва 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 7 7

26 Причко Олег Иркутск 0 0 14 2 12 4 0 0 6 6

26 Ополев Александр Сургут 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 0 6 6

28 Петров Сергей Новосибирск 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

28 Гречушкин Юрий Иркутск 12 4 0 0 19 1 0 0 5 5

28 Юргин Виктор Иркутск 0 0 0 0 11 5 0 0 5 5

31 Распутин Андрей Екатеринбург 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 4 4

31 Ситников Виктор Барнаул 18 1 13 3 0 0 0 0 4 4

31 Родкин Николай Красноярск 14 2 20 1 33 1 0 0 4 4

31 Спешилов Александр Омск 23 1 0 0 0 0 13 3 4 4

35 Галиев Илсур Красноярск 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

35 Терехов Александр Иркутск 16 1 0 0 14 2 0 0 3 3

35 Причко Екатерина Иркутск 28 1 18 1 29 1 0 0 3 3

38 Цуканова Татьяна Красноярск 29 1 21 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

38 Машуков Александр Иркутск 15 1 0 0 23 1 0 0 2 2
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38 Шемазашвили Коба Иркутск 24 1 0 0 24 1 0 0 2 2

38 Смирнов Александр Екатеринбург 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 2 2 2

42 Попов Андрей Кемерово 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

43 Елесин Юрий Красноярск 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

44 Сизов Юрий Воронеж 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

45 Шешеня Татьяна Красноярск 22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

46 Суханова Галина Москва 25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

47 Арбузов Дмитрий Красноярск 27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

48 Федотов Владимир Иркутск 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

49 Шайдуров Александр Красноярск 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

50 Коршунова Наталья Красноярск 32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

51 Попов Сергей Красноярск 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

52 Табачкова Ольга Москва 0 0 16 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

53 Сидоров Олег Кемерово 0 0 19 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

54 Мишин Михаил Барнаул 0 0 22 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

55 Влаев Федор Новосибирск 0 0 23 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

56 Эйснер Валерий Красноярск 0 0 0 0 15 1 0 0 1 1

57 Хабаров Игорь Москва 0 0 0 0 17 1 0 0 1 1

58 Бадина Наталья Барнаул 0 0 0 0 20 1 0 0 1 1

59 Салихов Эрнест Владивосток 0 0 0 0 21 1 0 0 1 1

60 Жабановский Дмитрий Москва 0 0 0 0 22 1 0 0 1 1

61 Киселев Олег Хабаровск 0 0 0 0 25 1 0 0 1 1

62 Салимов Александр Улан-Удэ 0 0 0 0 26 1 0 0 1 1

63 Бабюк Николай Красноярск 0 0 0 0 28 1 0 0 1 1

64 Полозов Евгений Иркутск 0 0 0 0 30 1 0 0 1 1

65 Покасов Сергей Сургут 0 0 0 0 32 1 0 0 1 1

66 Салимов Владимир Улан-Удэ 0 0 0 0 34 1 0 0 1 1

67 Киселева Оксана Хабаровск 0 0 0 0 35 1 0 0 1 1

68 Глазкова Лиана Омск 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 1 1 1

69 Моловичко Михаил Омск 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 1 1


